
2023/5 Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 LocalContact

Tuesday 13/02/2024

Wednesday 14/02/2024

Thursday 15/02/2024

Friday 16/02/2024

Saturday 17/02/2024

Sunday 18/02/2024

Monday 19/02/2024

Tuesday 20/02/2024

Wednesday 21/02/2024

Thursday 22/02/2024

Friday 23/02/2024

Saturday 24/02/2024

Sunday 25/02/2024

Monday 26/02/2024 Aidy

Tuesday 27/02/2024

Wednesday 28/02/2024

Thursday 29/02/2024

Friday 01/03/2024

Saturday 02/03/2024

Sunday 03/03/2024

Monday 04/03/2024

Tuesday 05/03/2024

Wednesday 06/03/2024

Thursday 07/03/2024

Friday 08/03/2024 Aidy

Saturday 09/03/2024

Sunday 10/03/2024

Monday 11/03/2024

Tuesday 12/03/2024

Wednesday 13/03/2024

Thursday 14/03/2024

Friday 15/03/2024

Saturday 16/03/2024

Sunday 17/03/2024

Monday 18/03/2024

Tuesday 19/03/2024

Wednesday 20/03/2024

Thursday 21/03/2024

Friday 22/03/2024

Sakrabani

Reserve Day

 Muon Training School

RIKEN 

(Isao and 

Dita)

Adam/Steve/James
CHRONUS/ S.E 

Commisioning

Reserve Day

255018 Ghandi

Sakrabani 

2310416

Maintinence Day

Calibration/Beamline Tuning

At Risk

Bhuva 2300071 Aidy

Blundell 

2200366
Francis (3/5 days)


